
Mercy - July 2020

07/01 - 07/31 Mercy

Total 21758

Peak Day Sat, 25 Jul (1,419)

Minimum Day Thu, 9 Jul (38)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 29

Daily Average 702

Ave. Workday Traffic 568

Ave. Weekend Traffic 1088

Weekly Average 4913

Monthly Average 21363

% increase - last year -

% increase - last month -16%

Date Mercy

Wed, Jul 1, 2020 540

Thu, Jul 2, 2020 331

Fri, Jul 3, 2020 817

Sat, Jul 4, 2020 567

Sun, Jul 5, 2020 960

Mon, Jul 6, 2020 638

Tue, Jul 7, 2020 470

Wed, Jul 8, 2020 141

Thu, Jul 9, 2020 38

Fri, Jul 10, 2020 782

Sat, Jul 11, 2020 1069

Sun, Jul 12, 2020 1187

Mon, Jul 13, 2020 875

Tue, Jul 14, 2020 623

Wed, Jul 15, 2020 706

Thu, Jul 16, 2020 633

Fri, Jul 17, 2020 582

Sat, Jul 18, 2020 1216

Sun, Jul 19, 2020 1085

Mon, Jul 20, 2020 669

Tue, Jul 21, 2020 807

Wed, Jul 22, 2020 468

Thu, Jul 23, 2020 815

Fri, Jul 24, 2020 784

Sat, Jul 25, 2020 1419

Sun, Jul 26, 2020 1202

Mon, Jul 27, 2020 666

Tue, Jul 28, 2020 422

Wed, Jul 29, 2020 404

Thu, Jul 30, 2020 742

Fri, Jul 31, 2020 100
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